
DATE
Morning 
Services

Evening 
Services MAN 1 MAN 2 MAN 3 WOMAN 1 WOMAN 2 WOMAN 3

Wednesday, November 01, 2017 7:15 AM 5:45 PM Solomon, Louis Solomon, Yosef Sperling, Michael Katz, Jennifer Katz, Jill Katz, Julia
Thursday, November 02, 2017 7:15 AM 5:45 PM Soloveichik, Aharon Soloveichik, Meir Katz, Sophia Katz, Vicki Katzap, Sofia
Sunday, November 05, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Spira, Steven Stanton, Philip Stonehill, David Kimelman, Rebecca Kirchheimer, Janet Kirsh, Stephanie
Monday, November 06, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Stern, Ariel Rudy Suckewer, Benjamin Suckewer, Daniel Klein-Monderer, Regina Kolatch, Duan Korin, Fabiola
Tuesday, November 07, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Sussman, Marvin Sutton, Ralph Tam, Robert Kozodoy, Mirah Kozodoy, Maud Krimolovsky, Victoria
Wednesday, November 08, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Tauber, Daniel Tauber, Ronald Tenenholtz, Arthur Labendz, Deborah Lahmani, Danielle Lahmani, Elizabeth
Thursday, November 09, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Tobin, Jonathan Towne, L. Stanton Towne, Adam Lamm, Mindella Lang, Leslie Laurenti Haroche Annabelle
Sunday, November 12, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Tsesarsky, Mark Tsesarsky, Daniel Tsesarsky, Jacob(Kobi) Lavi Mateus-Tique, Sharon Lavipour, Marcia Lavipour, Rachel
Monday, November 13, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Toledo, Avi Unterberg, Thomas Valenstein, Steven Lehrich, Sarah Levey, Julie Levi, Amanda
Tuesday, November 14, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Valencia, Adrian Valencia, Claudio Vaz Dias, Salomon Levi, Jordana Levi, Julia Levi, Olalla
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Vorchheimer, David Vorchheimer, Joshua Wachsberger, Chaim Levi, Patrizia Levi-Freeman, Geula Lewin, Rebecca
Thursday, November 16, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Wagman, Philip Walker, Roy Lewin, Marjory Linhart, Ariella Linhart, Tobey
Sunday, November 19, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Wershub, Stuart Werner, Michael Wingate, Ealan Lipman, Barbara Lipschutz, Elizabeth Lobel, Susan
Monday, November 20, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Wiznia, Marc Wolff, Norris Yohananoff, Alberto Lustig, Helena Lustig, Julia Major, Rochelle
Tuesday, November 21, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Zbeda, Emanuel Zbeda, Ariel Zigler, Dov Marcus, Elyssa Marcus, Laurel Margolis, Aimee
Wednesday, November 22, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Zuckerberg, Toby Zuckerberg, Lloyd Zuckerberg, Roy Margolis, Amelia Markowitz, Erica Marks, Liliane
Thursday, November 23, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Aaron, Jacob Aaron, Mark Maxman, Sherri McCabe, Maurine Mendal, Ceceil
Sunday, November 26, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Aboodi, Michael Aboodi, Nissim Abuaf, Adam Mendes, Dinah Mesznik, Lynn Michaan, Danielle
Monday, November 27, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Abuaf, Alvi Agus, Raanan Agus, Elan Michaan, Nevine Michaan, Stephanie Michelson, Cecilia
Tuesday, November 28, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Agus, Alexander Ainetchi, Isaac Altchek, Edgar Mirvis, Ruth Moche-Levites, Juliana Mogilner, Leora
Wednesday, November 29, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Amiel, Alan Angel, Joshua Assouline, Eliav Moinester, Nina Mor, Anna Mor, Eve
Thursday, November 30, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Athias-Robles, Hillel Banin, Saar Bateman, Lewis Mushabac, Jane Musher Shechter, Evelyn Nathan, Edith


	November

